
FILIPINO COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF VICTORIA, INC. 
ABN: 85 228 524 551 
Tel: (03) 9687 9011 

Address: Unit 10, 463A Somerville Rd. Brooklyn VIC 3012 
www.filipinocommunitycouncilofvic.org.au 

  

 
Schedule of Fees from 1 August 2024 

SERVICE TYPE TIME PERIOD DAY RATE      

Personal Care    / Domestic 
Assistance / Transportation   /    
Respite Care 

7am – 6pm Weekday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Public Holidays 

$67.00 

$99.00 

$121.00 

$153.00 

Overnight Care 6pm – 7am Weekday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Public Holidays 

$76.00 

$108.00 

$133.00 

$175.00 

Travel Allowance Per Kilometre   $1.40 per Km 

Light Gardening (External 
Provider) 

  $90.00 per hour 

Nursing (External Provider)   $150.00 per hour 

Social Support Group Activity – 
CHSP Damayan (Contribution) 

  $15.00 

Social Support Group Activity – 
HCP Damayan (Contribution) 

  $110.00 

 

Care Management (20%  of 
Subsidy) 

 

 

 

Package Management (15% of 
Subsidy) 

  (Per Fortnight) 

Level 1 - $81.00 

Level 2 - $142.80 

Level 3 - $310.80 

Level 4 – $471.00 

 

Level 1 - $60.90 

Level 2 - $107.00 

Level 3 - $233.00 

Level 4 - $353.00 


