

FILIPINO COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF VICTORIA, INC.

ABN: 85 228 524 551 Tel: (03) 9687 9011

Address: Unit 10, 463A Somerville Rd. Brooklyn VIC 3012 www.filipinocommunitycouncilofvic.org.au

Schedule of Fees from 1 August 2024

SERVICE TYPE	TIME PERIOD	DAY	RATE
Personal Care / Domestic	7am – 6pm	Weekday	\$67.00
Assistance / Transportation /	7aiii – opiii	·	·
Respite Care		Saturday	\$99.00
		Sunday	\$121.00
		Public Holidays	\$153.00
Overnight Care	6pm – 7am	Weekday	\$76.00
		Saturday	\$108.00
		Sunday	\$133.00
		Public Holidays	\$175.00
Travel Allowance Per Kilometre			\$1.40 per Km
Light Gardening (External Provider)			\$90.00 per hour
Nursing (External Provider)			\$150.00 per hour
Social Support Group Activity – CHSP Damayan (Contribution)			\$15.00
Social Support Group Activity – HCP Damayan (Contribution)			\$110.00
			(Per Fortnight)
Care Management (20% of Subsidy)			Level 1 - \$81.00
			Level 2 - \$142.80
			Level 3 - \$310.80
			Level 4 – \$471.00
Package Management (15% of			
Subsidy)			Level 1 - \$60.90
			Level 2 - \$107.00
			Level 3 - \$233.00
			Level 4 - \$353.00